Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: adverbs_time
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 then
eougl
3) not too early
mepostmran oen
5) when?
¢cod?uan
7) see you soon
0Smeosr onn vpto
9 while
miasentr
11) before (a point in time)
asnte
13) at once
senaegu id
15) even, yet, still
tan
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

afterwards, after

esupsdé

sometimes

ce aevs

since, from

eedsd

last night

haneoc

months ago

hmea ceses

the day before yesterday

anteaeyr

soon, in a moment

ve eenbr

right now

hiaarto
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: adverbs_time
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) then
tcsnonee
19) yesterday
raye
21) often
ad menuo
23) yesterday afternoon
try reaead
25) earlier
mstmpnae rao
27) never
mjaas
29) the day after tomorrow
padomiin saaaa
31) late
rdtea
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Date:

18)

yesterday afternoon

yr ore a plaeatrd

20)

suddenly

d epnerete

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

after

espsd edué

tomorrow, morning

anafima

soon

prtono

tomorrow morning

a p lamafinaramaofin a

in the afternoon

dl a atare

sooner

toascun nate

32f90




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 32f90

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =luego, 2 = después , 3 = menos temprano , 4 = a veces , 5 = ¢cuando? , 6 = desde , 7 = nos vemos pronto , 8 = anoche ,
9 = mientras , 10 = hace meses, 11 = antes, 12 = anteayer , 13 = en seguida , 14 = en breve , 15 = aln, 16 = ahorita, 17 =
entonces , 18 = ayer por la tarde , 19 = ayer , 20 = de repente , 21 = a menudo , 22 = después de , 23 = ayer tarde , 24 =
mafiana , 25 = mas temprano , 26 = pronto , 27 = jamas , 28 = mafana por la mafana , 29 = pasado mafana, 30 =ala
tarde , 31 = tarde , 32 = cuanto antes
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